W cronometragem esportiva Z

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino
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Numero
291
268
220
272
260
275
243
213
215
231
247
298
262
280
253
230
235
286
211
259
269
210
224
292
281
294
217
254
279
233
255
251
244
277
240
214

Nome

MARIA ELISA MARANGON

MARIA DE FATIMA NASCIMENTO
RAFAELA SILVEIRA

RAQUEL MARTINS MELO OLIVEIRA
DULCE CRISTINE NEVES
ROBERTA MATIAS INACIO LIMA
ANNA CAROLINA LOPES

LARISSA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA
LAURA SILVERIO

HELSINARA PIASSI

GRACE DIENE DE OLIVEIRA
SILVIA OLIVEIRA

GLAUCIA RIBEIRO LIMA

NILDA MARTINS

YARA COUTO PEREIRA

HELEN MARTINS

LAILA PIRES

MARIA MARGARIDA DA COSTA MORIS
CAMYLLA SOUSA

CRISTINA NUNES

MEIRE ROSE DE SOUSA SANTOS
ALINE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA CAMILLO QUINTAIROS
A1 N/EIDA
APARECIDA DAS MERCES SANDIM
ROBERTA MERCES SANTOS
DANDIRIIES

MARIA DAS DORES SILVA CARVALHO
RAISSA AMBROSIO

ALESSANDRA AMARAL

JANAINA MAIA RESENDE

JULIA PACE
ALESSANDRA A. SILVA

MONIQUE LOPES

ARACELI LIMA

CLAUDIA SANTOS

ALINE RODRIGUES

LAURA LUIZA SILVA OLIVEIRA

Fx.Et.
F5099
F3539
F2024
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3034
F1519
F1519
F2529
F3034
F5099
F3539
F4044
F3034
F2529
F2529
F4549
F1519
F3539
F3539
F1519
F2529
F5099
F4044
F5099
F1519
F3539
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3034
F4044
F3034
F1519
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22 CORRIDA CROSS COUNTRY

Equipe

RESTAURANTE CASA MINEIRA BETIM

ASCORB

VIDA ATIVA
IRON TRI TEAM

INSPIRE TRAIL RUN
OLIVER
SILVERIO
TIRARUNNERS
NOVO AMANHECER
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS
CORRER E DIVERTIR

TEO ESPORTES

ASCORREI

NAO TEM

PULSAR RUNNING

RUNNING IS LIFE

ASCORREI

PSIU ARTES

PULSAR RUNNER
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS

PULSAR RUNNER

MD RUNNERS
JF MOUTAIN CLUB

PULSARRUNNER
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS

Tempo
00:49:17
00:51:13
00:53:25
00:53:58
00:55:12
00:55:28
00:56:26
00:57:02
00:57:22
00:57:54
00:58:51
00:58:55
00:59:00
00:59:32
00:59:45
00:59:53
01:00:28
01:00:48
01:02:33
01:03:11
01:03:46
01:04:23
01:04:29
01:04:57
01:05:05
01:05:31
01:06:09
01:06:30
01:07:04
01:07:06
01:07:33
01:07:36
01:07:37
01:07:41
01:08:10
01:08:29
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283
261
221
232
257
289
266
228
236
229
296
239
238
258
212
284
218
249
276
273
274
222
282
263
115
237
242
265
264
297
256
288
271
245
267
293

SIMONE BASSI PARENTONI LANA
f‘APhﬁQﬁ

FLAVIA LUIZA LELIS

BIANCA NATHANE RESENDE
IARA ZILDA DE CARVALHO

CAMILA MAGRI

TANIA MARIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

KARLA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
FERNANDA CARVALHO VIEGAS
MARIANE FONSECA

GRAZIELLE GODOY

ROSILENE MORAIS
ALESSANDRA MORAIS
ADRIANA SANTOS

CAROLINA RESENDE BARROS
EVELYN DORNELLAS

CRISTINA ASSIS RIBEIRO ROSA
LAIS DE OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA
LILIAN NEVES AZIZ RAMALHO
SILVANA BERTOLINO

RENATA BAPTISTA COURA
RENATA DE ASSIS GOMES
CAMILA COSTA

RODNEIA NOGUEIRA DUARTE
GLAZIELLE BASSOTTO

JOICE LOPES

PRISCILA BUENO DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA DE MORAIS SANTOS
JULIANA CAROLINA DE MORAIS
QANTARQ

JANAINA DE MORAIS SANTOS
ROSIMEIRE NOGUEIRA DUARTE
ARIANE DE CARVALHO FONSECA
SELMA APARECIDA DE MORAIS
MIREILLE SANTOS

DAYANNE CRISTINE

LUCIANA FARIA

DENISE MESQUITA

43
35
25
26
38
49
39
27
29
29
52
34
34
35
17
45
20
32
39
39
36
28
44
36
35
28
32
35
38
57
36
47
35
33
35
55

F4044
F3539
F2529
F2529
F3539
F4549
F3539
F2529
F2529
F2529
F5099
F3034
F3034
F3539
F1519
F4549
F2024
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3539
F2529
F3034
F3539
F3539
F5099
F3539
F4549
F3539
F3034
F3539
F5099
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LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS

KALANGOS RUNNERS

NOVO AMANHECER

ACADEMIA BIO FORMA
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS
DUTRA E MORAIS
MORAIS
ENDORFINA

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
PULSAR

TIRARUNNERS
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS
STUDIO PERSONAL FIT
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS
LOUCOS QUE USAM TENIS

BASSOTTORUNNER

ACADEMIA BIO FORMA
MORAIS
CORRER E DIVERTIR
CORRER E DIVERTIR
ULTRA ESPORTES

01:09:28
01:09:36
01:09:38
01:09:38
01:09:57
01:10:40
01:10:43
01:11:11
01:11:11
01:11:29
01:12:07
01:12:28
01:12:36
01:14:05
01:14:47
01:15:02
01:15:25
01:15:39
01:15:56
01:16:30
01:18:23
01:21:18
01:22:11
01:22:22
01:22:50
01:23:19
01:23:44
01:23:45
01:27:46
01:27:47
01:30:21
01:30:38
01:37:41
01:37:44
01:38:08
01:51:36
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